chaw Rament Residts Wi sl Lydtational

T 2 Scranton, The U. of
T 2 Stevens Institute
T 2 SUNY Cobleskill

UC Fall Invitational

Skenandoa GC

Clinton

NY

Tour nament Dates 09/13 - 09/13, 2015

Daily L ow Round

oo ~ Dalyleder  Both

1 SUNY Dehi

Par:
Yardage:

5 SUNY Canton
6 UticaCollege

318
318
318
321
345

+30
+30
+30
+33
+57

Tl
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
8

9
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T13
T13
T17
T17
T19
T19
T21

1 Cody Homer
lan Wilson

Eric Walling
Frank Szucs
Joseph Burgin
Nolan Reid
Raymond Schott
Alex Folts
Kevin Johnson
David Harris
Kyle Hayes
Ryan Whitaker
Adam Brickle
Kevin Nardella
Michael Boland
Tyler Bakema
Dylan Mulvihill
Kyle Shaw
Austin Binder
Jack Doherty

Connor McCarthy

SUNY Delhi
Cobleskill
SUNY Delhi
Stevens
SUNY Delhi
SUNY Canton
SUNY Delhi
SUNY Canton
SUNY Delhi
Scranton
Scranton
Cobleskill
SUNY Delhi
Scranton
Scranton
Stevens
Cobleskill
Cobleskill
Stevens
Stevens
Cobleskill
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73
74
74
74
76
76
7
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
83

+1
+2
+2
+2
+4
+4
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
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T21
T21
T21
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T30
T30

32
T33
T33
T33
T33
T 37
T 37
T39
T39

41

42

43
T44
T44

46

47

48

Ezekiel Zhao
Riley Taylor

Ryan Stalker
George Ducharme
Jake Fontana
Kenny Benedetto
Lou Colélla
Shawn Westridge
Joe Fey

Tom Rancour
Alex Roback
Alec Engel
Andrew Sanderson
Robert Broccolli
Warren Rozelle
Drew Tiano

Ryan Brown
Ryan Sosnowski
Wyatt Gorham
Taylor Nickerson
Justin Niemeler

L ogan Winder
Griffin O'Brien
Matt McCaffery
Brandon Schachtler
Jordan Leogrande
Kevin Stone

Round: 1

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Stevens

SUNY Canton
UticaBrstn
SUNY Delhi
SUNY Delhi
Cobleskill
Cobleskill
Cobleskill

SUNY Canton
SUNY Canton
UticaBrstn
SUNY Delhi
Stevens
UticaBrstn
Scranton
Cobleskill
Scranton
UticaBrstn
Cobleskill

SUNY Canton
Stevens
UticaBrstn
Cobleskill
UticaBrstn
UticaBrstn
UticaBrstn
UticaBrstn

83
83
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
86
87
87
87
87
88
88
89
89
90
91
94
95
95
96
100
104

+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+19
+22
+23
+23
+24
+28
+32
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PLAYER STATISTICS:
Average Score: 84.02
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

gOO
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